
        APPENDIX 1   
 

COMMUNITY GRANT APPLICATIONS: SUMMARY 
 

Summary of Applications Received with Recommendations 
 

A. REVENUE GRANTS  
 

 
B. CAPITAL GRANTS 

 

ITEM APPLICANT AMOUNT 

REQUESTED 

RECOMMENDATION 
2021/22 

17 Forest Forge Theatre Company  £30,000 £19,000 

18 SPUD £50,000 0 

19 New Forest Heritage Centre  £50,000` 0 

20 Martin Club £75,000 0 

21 New Milton Men’s Shed £30,000 £10,000 

22 Tottonians Rugby Club £25,000 £25,000 

23 Orchard School £4,000 £4,000 

24 Fordingbridge and District 

Community Association 

£22,300 £22,300 

     

Total   £286,300 £80,300 

 

ITEM APPLICANT AMOUNT 
REQUESTED 

RECOMMENDATION 
2021/22  

GRANT 
AWARDED IN 

2020/21 

1 New Forest Disability 
Information Services  

£12,500 £12,500 £16,000  

2 Community First – Healthy 
Walks  

£5,000 £2,500  £2,500 

3 Community First – Core costs £35,000 £35,000 £30,000  

4 Forest Arts Centre £15,000 £15,000 £15,000  

5 Youth and Families Matter £15,000 £7,500 £7,500  

6 The Handy Trust £5,000 £5,000 £5,000  

7 Forest Forge Theatre Company £20,000 £10,000 £20,000  

8 Yellow Door £5,000 £5,000 £5,000  

9 St Barbes Museum £5,000 £5,000 N/A  

10 Minstead Trust £20,000 £10,000  N/A 

11 New Milton Memorial Centre £20,000 0   N/A 

12 New Forest Heritage Centre £10,000 £5,000 0 

13 Families Matter £5,000 £5,000  £5,000 

14 Compass Counselling  £5,000 £5,000  £5,000 

15 Ellingham and Ringwood Rugby 
Club 

£9,000 £4,500  N/A 

16 New Forest Bike Project £5,000 0 £2,500  

Total   £199,500 £127,000  


